TaskResult overall 07pnl08utsunomiya_iaé at 2007/11/04
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07pnl08utsunomiya_task2

TO 0.0Km D00048_

1 12Km B02057_

2 30Km SS B13017

3 3.0Km B13017

4 4.1Km B12017_

5 6.3Km B02057_

6 8.7Km B04018_

7 11.1Km B22018_

8 14.0Km B02057_

9 17.8Km B26016_

10 21.2Km B22018_

11 240Km B02057_

12 27.0Km B17016_

13 30.0Km B11019_

14 40.6 Km B24026_

GOAL 476Km  ES A73019_

No. SS ES Time Km/h Km P Km P Dep. P Km/h P Arr. Total

1 4 Gin gliders Boomerang5 11:40.00 13:18:30 1:38:30 28.1 47.6 486.6 89.8 3594 64.2 1000
2 1 Gradient SR7 11:40.00 13:18:43 1:3843 280 47.6 486.6 88.1 352.2 59.3 986
3 5 Advance Omega7 11:40.00 13:18:44 1:3844 280 47.6 486.6 88.0 3518 54.8 981
4 13 Gin gliders Boomerang5 11:40:00 13:19:19 1:39:19 279 476 486.6 855 3420 505 965
5 541 Gin gliders Boomerang5 11:40:.00 13:22:02 1:42:02 271 47.6 486.6 783 3133 46.6 925
6 18 Gin gliders Boomerang5 11:40:.00 13:34:41 15441 241 47.6 486.6 58.1 2322 429 820
7 12 Gin gliders Boomerang5 11:40:00 13:35:26 15526  24.0 47.6 486.6 57.1 228.3 39.6 812
8 39 Gin gliders Boomerang5 11:40.00 13:35:39 1.55:39 239 47.6 486.6 56.8 227.2 36.4 807
9 68 AXIS MERCURY 11:40:00 13:3545 15545 239 47.6 486.6 56.7 226.7 33.6 804

10 150 Gradient SR7 11.40:00 13:36:16 15616 238 47.6 486.6 56.0 224.0 31.0 798

11 65 AXIS MERCURY 11:40.00 13:36:17 156:17 238 47.6 486.6 56.0 2240 28.6 795

12 132 Advance Omega? 11:40.00 13:37:09 157:.09 236 47.6 486.6 54.9 219.6 264 788

13 58 axis para mercury 11:40:00 13:37.41 15741 235 47.6 486.6 54.2 216.9 245 782

14 26 Gin gliders Boomerang5 11:40:00 13:38:.01 1.58:01 234 476 486.6 53.8 2153 227 778
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RA CE::"'— 2002

No.
11

146
28
25
10

113

57
14
116
19
274
122
8
52
2
49
20
30
36
155
74
91
23
7
34
112
111
234
168
17
46
97
167
92
99
53
76
161
539 Adie Kumar

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Advance
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Advance
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Advance
NIVIUK
Gin gliders
Advance
Gradient
Gin gliders
Advance
Advance
Advance
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Advance
Advance
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gradient
Gin gliders
Advance
up

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gradient
MAC

Gin gliders
NOVA
Advance
Gin gliders
AXIS

Boomerang5
Boomerang5
Omega?
Boomerang5
Boomerang5
Omega7
Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang5
Boomerang5
Boomerang5
Boomerang4
Omega?

ARTIK
Boomerang SPOR
Omega7

Avax XC
Boomerang5
Omegab

Omega?

Omega?

Tycoon

ZOOM
Boomerang4
Omega7

Omega7
Boomerang5
Boomerang5
Aspen?2

ZOOM

Sigma6

Trango3
Boomerang4
Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang SPOR
Aspen?2

MAGUS3
Boomerang SPOR
Aeron

Omegab
Boomerang4
MERCURY

SS ES

11:40:00 13:38:49
11:40:00 13:39:26
11:40:00 13:44:47
11:40:00 13:54.04
11:40:00 13:54:12
11:40:00 13:55:06
11:40:00 13:56:37
11:40:00 13:57:48
11:40:00 13:59:17
11:40:00 14.01:.00
11:40:00 14.01.02
11:40:00 14.03:10
11:40:00 14:03:42
11:40:00 14:07:36

Time
1:58:49
1:59:26
2:04:47
2:14:.04
2:14:12
2:15:.06
2:16:37
2:17:48
2:19:17
2:21:00
2:21.02
2:23:10
2:23:42
2:27:36

Km/h Km

233
23.2
22.2
20.6
20.6
205
20.3
20.1
19.9
19.6
19.6
193
19.3
18.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

476
476
476
476
476
47.6
47.6
47.6
47.6
47.6
47.6
476
476
476
473
432
422
417
411
40.7
38.1
323
315
314
30.3
28.2
259
258
249
244
242
241
24.1
24.1
24.1
23.2
23.2
23.0
204
19.9
16.8

P Km

486.6
486.6
486.6
486.6
486.6
486.6
486.6
486.6
486.6
486.6
486.6
486.6
486.6
486.6
485.1
458.9
452.1
4478
4417
436.8
407.7
372.2
366.7
365.8
3545
3321
314.8
3139
305.2
300.0
297.6
296.3
296.3
296.3
296.3
277.7
2777
272.9
2247
2199
194.6

P Dep.

52.8
521
459
36.1
36.0
35.1
33.6
324
31.0
29.3
29.3
273
26.8
232
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Km/h

2114
2084
183.7
144.4
143.9
1403
1342
129.6
1239
1173
1172
109.1
107.2
92.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Arr,

212
19.8
18.6
175
16.6
158
151
14.6
141
138
135
13.2
131
12.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

772
767
735
685
683
678
670
663
656
647
647
636
634
616
485
459
452
448
442
437
408
372
367
366
355
332
315
314
305
300
298
296
296
296
296
278
278
273
225
220
195
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
62
65
66
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
76

RA CE::"'— 2002

No.

158
90
107
82
169
89
86
124
141
152
335
24
33
43
70
81
88
133
166
213
16

NOVA
Advance
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gradient
Gin gliders
Gradient
Gin gliders
Gradient
Gin gliders
Advance
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
NOVA

Gin gliders
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
NOVA
NOVA
Advance

Tycoon

Omega7

Ra

Boomerang4
Aspen?2
Boomerang SPOR
Avax Rse

ZOOM

SR7

Boomerang SPOR
Omega?
Boomerang5
Boomerang5
Tycoon
Boomerang4
Tycoon
Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang SPOR
Ra

Ra

Omega?

SS

Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D

ABS

ES

Time

Km/h Km

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

14.9
14.8
147
13.2
131
12.7
105
105
10.5
103
10.1
04
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.1
01
16
0.3
0.6
0.0

P Km

181.6
180.7
179.7
162.7
161.5
156.0
128.7
128.7
1287
125.6
122.4
721
721
721
72.1
721
721
721
721
721
0.0

P Dep.

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Km/h

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Arr,

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

182
181
180
163
162
156
129
129
129
126
122
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
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